CHEMICAL ANCHORING SYSTEMS 51
4
CHEMICAL
Anchoring Systems
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au  CHEMICAL ANCHORING SYSTEMS 5352
CHEMICAL
Anchoring Systems
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862

M24 50.29 50.29 225 450 210 28 26
M30 68.07 81.43 260 520 280 35 32
M36 202.29 121.43 360 720 340 40 38
CHEMCAP STUD BOLTS: Internal Hex Drive
CHEMCAP STUD BOLTS: External Hex Drive
CHEMCAP STUD BOLTS: Flat End
CHEMCAP STUD BOLTS: For Hollow Brick Sleeves
Trade Box Pack
37S08 8 10 110 10 007211
37S10 10 12 130 10 007235
37S12 12 14 160 10 007242
37S16 16 18 190 10 007129
37S20 20 25 260 10 007266
37S24 24 28 300 10 007273
Trade Box Pack
37SBC10 10 130 50 234419
37SBC12 12 14 160 40 225790
37SBC16 16 18 190 20 225806
37SBC20 20 260 10 234426
Trade Box Pack
37SC08 8 10 110 10 007280
37SC10 10 12 130 10 007297
37SC12 12 14 160 10 007228
37SC16 16 18 190 10 007310
37SC20 20 25 260 10 007334
37SC24 24 28 300 10 007341
Trade Box Pack
37SS10 10 12 130 10 007365
37SS12 12 14 160 10 007372
37SS16 16 18 190 10 007389
37SS20 20 25 260 10 007396
Trade Box Pack
37SS10F 10 12 130 10 202982
Trade Box Pack
37SCH10 10 110 71S12 10 064139
37SCH12 12 110 71S16 10 064146
37SCH16 16 125 71S20 10 064153
PRODUCT CODE STUD SIZE (mm) DRILL SIZE (mm) HOLE DEPTH (mm) PACK QTY BARCODE
PRODUCT CODE STUD SIZE (mm) LENGTH (mm) SUITS PACK QTY
FOR USE WITH CHEMICAL CAPSULES ANCHORING INTO CONCRETE AND STONE WHERE HEAVY LOADS ARE REQUIRED.
YELLOW ZINC PLATED